
Day/Date/Month Subjects Room
Start

Time

End

Time

No. of 

Students

18th Sunday February Art & Design Art Room 08:00 10:00 15

19th Monday February Art & Design Art Room 08:00 10:00 15

Sunday 25th February Islamic Studies 11D/11E 08:15 09:15 21

Accounting 12 MH 08:15 10:00 39

Travel & Tourism 1 11D/11E 11:30 01:30 24

Mathematics 32/42 MH 08:15 10:15/10:45 10 (68)

Physics 62/Urdu 1 MH 11:30 12:30/1:30 51 (1) 

Business St 12 MH 08:15 09:45 62

Chemistry 62 MH 11:20 12:20 47

Geography 22/History 22 11E 08:15 9:45/10:15 2 (8)

Child Development 11E 08:15 10:15 4

English 32 MH 08:15 10:15 78

Sociology 22 11E 11:30 01:15 15

English  22 MH 08:30 10:30 78

Chemistry 22/Urdu 2 MH 11:30 12:15/1:15 47 (1)

Chemistry 42 MH 12:25 01:40 47

Mathematics 12//22 MH 08:15 9:15/9:45 10 (68)

Biology 62 MH 11:30 12:30 39

Economics 12 MH 08:15 09:00 44

Economics 22 MH 09:15 11:30 44

Biology  22 MH 08:15 09:00 39

Biology 42 MH 09:10 10:25 39

Travel & Tourism 2 11D/11E 11:15 01:45 24

Business St 22 MH 08:30 10:00 62

French 22/Environmental Mgt 12 11D/11E 11:30 01:00 11 (15) 

Physics 22 MH 08:15 09:00 51

Physics 42 MH 09:10 10:25 51

History 42/Geography 42 11E 12:00 1:00/1:30 8 (2)

ICT MH 08:15 10:15 78

English Literature 22/Environmental Mgt 42 11D/11E 11:30 01:00 9 (15)

French 42/Environmental Mgt 22 11D/11E 08:15 9:30/10:00 11 (15)

Geography 12/History 12 11E 11:30 1:15/1:30 2 (8)

Accounting 22 MH 08:15 10:00 39

English Literature 12/Sociology 12 11D/11E 11:30 01:00 9 (15) 

Monday 19th  March ICT Practical 2 Lab1/2 8:00/11:00 10:30/1:30 78

Tuesday 20th March ICT Practical 3 Lab1/2 8:00/11:00 10:30/1:30 78

Wednesday 21st March Arabic 11E 08:15 09:15 2

MH---- MAIN HALL

Tuesday 6th March

Monday 5th March

Sunday 4th March

Wednesday 28th February

Tuesday 27th February
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Thursday 15th March

Wednesday 14th March

Tuesday 13th March

Monday 12th March

Sunday 11th March

Thursday 8th March

Wednesday 7th March

Monday 26th February

Thursday 1st March


